5 July 2016

Sheraton Amsterdam Airport Hotel and Conference Center
Amsterdam, The Netherlands

| o ITN|
ALY

EDCTP

EDCTP Stakeholder Meeting

on Diarrhoeal Diseases

08:15-09:00
09:00-09:10

09:10-09:40

09:40-09:50

09:50-11:00

11:00-11:20
11:20-11:55

11:55-12:30

12:30-13:45
13:45-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:15
16:15-17:00

17:00-17:15

Clinical Trials Partnership

Registration & Coffee/Tea

Welcome and introductions

Introduction to EDCTP

Dr Michael Makanga (EDCTP, The Netherlands)

Introduction of meeting chairs, meeting objectives and expected outcomes

Dr Jeffrey Mphahlele (South African Medical Research Council, South Africa) and
Dr Philippe Sansonetti (Institut Pasteur, France)

Keynote address
Diarrhoeal diseases: overview of current disease burden, its pathogens and
diagnostics in sub-Saharan Africa

Dr Myron Levine (University of Maryland School of Medicine, USA)

40-minute talk followed by 15 minutes for discussion
Coffee/Tea

Vaccines for diarrhoeal diseases: prioritisation of candidates
Dr Richard Walker (PATH, USA)

20-minute talk followed by 15 minutes for discussion

Implementation research: optimising vaccine effectiveness
Dr George Armah (Noguchi Memorial Institute for Medical Research, Ghana)
20-minute talk followed by 15 minutes for discussion

Lunch

Focus group discussions
e Opportunities: products for testing
e Gaps in the pipeline for all clinical trial phases and implementation research
e Capacity development priorities

Presentations from groups and discussion

30 minutes per group; 10 minutes for presentation, 20 minutes for discussion

Coffee/Tea

Final summing up and recommendations

Closing remarks

European & Developing Countries

The Power of Sharing Science

EDCTP- Association is registered in The Hague, The Netherlands. Chamber of Commerce file no. 60471700



