5 July 2016

Sheraton Amsterdam Airport Hotel and Conference Center Amsterdam, The Netherlands



EDCTP Stakeholder Meeting on Diarrhoeal Diseases

European & Developing Countries Clinical Trials Partnership

08:15-09:00	Registration & Coffee/Tea
09:00-09:10	Welcome and introductions
09:10-09:40	Introduction to EDCTP
	Dr Michael Makanga (EDCTP, The Netherlands)
09:40-09:50	Introduction of meeting chairs, meeting objectives and expected outcomes
	Dr Jeffrey Mphahlele (South African Medical Research Council, South Africa) and Dr Philippe Sansonetti (Institut Pasteur, France)
09:50-11:00	Keynote address Diarrhoeal diseases: overview of current disease burden, its pathogens and diagnostics in sub-Saharan Africa
	Dr Myron Levine (University of Maryland School of Medicine, USA)
	40-minute talk followed by 15 minutes for discussion
11:00-11:20	Coffee/Tea
11:20-11:55	Vaccines for diarrhoeal diseases: prioritisation of candidates
	Dr Richard Walker (PATH, USA)
	20-minute talk followed by 15 minutes for discussion
11:55-12:30	Implementation research: optimising vaccine effectiveness
	Dr George Armah (Noguchi Memorial Institute for Medical Research, Ghana)
	20-minute talk followed by 15 minutes for discussion
12:30-13:45	Lunch
13:45-14:30	 Focus group discussions Opportunities: products for testing Gaps in the pipeline for all clinical trial phases and implementation research Capacity development priorities
14:30-16:00	Presentations from groups and discussion
	30 minutes per group; 10 minutes for presentation, 20 minutes for discussion
16:00-16:15	Coffee/Tea
16:15-17:00	Final summing up and recommendations
17:00-17:15	Closing remarks